
    

        

 

 

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

        

 

 

 

  

VERNON COLLEGE 
New Student Orientation 

Spring/Summer 2017 

If you are a new student enrolling in Vernon College you 

MUST attend a New Student Orientation Session.  Please 

choose a convenient date listed below and                                        

pre-register by calling the Student Services 

Office. 

 MANDATORY 

FOR ALL NEW 

STUDENTS! 

 55-MINUTE 

ADVISING 

SESSION! 

 NO MORE LONG 

DELAYS FOR 

ADVISING 

APPOINTMENT 

 BRING COPY OF  

YOUR COLLEGE 

READINESS 

STATUS 

(TRANSCRIPTS, 

EXEMPTION 

STATUS) IF 

AVAILABLE 

 NEED MORE 

INFO??   

CALL A 

STUDENT 

SERVICES 

OFFICE   

Vernon 

940-552-6291        

ext. 2278 

 

Century City     

 940-696-8752  

 ext. 3206 

 

 

Century City Center 

 

Thursday  Feb 16, 2017 12:00pm   Room 606 

Wednesday  Feb 22, 2017 9:00am  Room 606 

Wednesday  Mar 1, 2017  5:30pm   Room 606 

Tuesday  Mar 7, 2017 3:00pm  Room 606 

Wednesday  Mar 22, 2017 9:00am  Room 606 

Monday  Mar 27, 2017 12:00pm  Room 606 

Tuesday  Apr 11, 2017 3:00pm  Room 606 

Wednesday  Apr 19, 2017 5:30pm  Room 606 

Monday  Apr 24, 2017 9:00am  Room 606 

Tuesday  May 2, 2017 12:00pm  Room 606 

Tuesday  May 9, 2017 5:30pm  Room 606 

Thursday  May 18, 2017 9:00am  Room 606 

 

 

  
 

Seating is limited and sessions typically last 1 hour. 

Please plan to stay the entire session.                              

 Children are not allowed to attend orientation advising sessions. 

                                     

 Sessions start promptly – students arriving after the session starts will be asked to 

reschedule. 

www.vernoncollege.edu 

 


